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604 Apartments

PINEGROVE APTS. I & II 
412 - 420 Voyageur Dr. 

(Off Fifth Ave.)
Spacious 1 A 2 bedroom apts. with 

covered parking. Good location. Clean, 
quiet, security entrance. Full size 

appliances. No pets. 
_________ Phone 563-2858

CYMANDA COURT
2080 - 20th Avenue

Clean, quiet building with 
security entrance. No pets. 
Spacious 1 & 2 bedroom 

suites. Resident manager. 
Phone 561-9397

W E S T A U S T IN  
E S TA TE S

3858 WEST AUSTIN ROAD
1, 2 & 3 bedroom a p t , across trom 
Hart Centre. Free heat, hot water, 
fridge, stove, dishwasher. No pets.

View by appointment. 
________ 962-2068________

Under New Management Effective June 12/2000 
Spacious 1 & 2 bdrm and bachelor suites Good 
location, within walking distance of downtown 
Complete hardwood flooring Clean, quiet and 

secure Heat and hot water included 
On-ste manager, security door entry, laundry and 

parking Reasonable rent Sorry no pets
CALL TO  V IEW  5 6 2 -3 3 7 5  

OR FAX 5 6 2 -3 1 9 0 .

S A T U R N  A
Lg. 1&2 bdrms.. newly renovated, on bus 

route, free parking, near schools & college 
laundry, security ent - heat, hof water incl 

"Lease 1yr. - Get 1 month free"
2 locations - on site manaaement

E M Y in rk M
Gall to view 563-1311 or Cell 612-9932 
 Trailer 14>17 Avail.________

Venice Place Apts
BA CH ELO R &  1 BED RO O M  SUITES 

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY 
F R E E  UNDERCRO U N D  PARKING 

Rent Indudes: • Downtown Location 
• FREE Heat, Hot Water • Carpeting • Elevator 

• All Units have Ba'conies »No Pets

C a l l  5 6 1 -1 4 4 6

P IN E  G L E N  A P T S.
255 N. OSPIKA

Large 1,2, & 3 bdrm suites, some renovated, 
family oriented, laundry facilities, no pets. 

RENT INCLUDES HEAT, HOT WATER, 
CABLEVISION AND MOVIE CHANNEL

CALL 561-1823

CARRIAGE  
H O U S E

1 & 2 BDRM  SU IT E S
Handball, Racquetball Court 

& Gymnasium Facilities, 
Adult Orientated,

No Pets

Call 561-1454

Available Immediately
•From S410 p e r m o .

1 o r 2 B edroom  Bach's 
r n r r  BC Hydro

Hot Water Heating 
Parking 

All suites w/balcony, 
laundry each floor, 
security entrance.

Call about a m oving 
allowance  

V ic t o r ia  T o w e r s  
_______ 5 6 3 - 0 3 2 9 _______

3-BEDROOM 
APARTMENTS 

FOR RENT
We offer excellent 
location. On-site 

managers, on city 
bus route. Inquire 

about rental options. 
For appointment to 

view call

562-1023

604 Apartments 604 Apartments 616 Commercial 644 Mobile Homes 705 Acreage/ Lots

Clean, spacious 3 bed units. Incl. fndge, 
stove, full bsm t W ith w/d hook ups. 

From  $550/m /F am ilies  Welcome 
http://w w w.pgm oney8aver.bc.ca/alpine

U i i t e H B P

BRIARWOOD I & II
1330-1380 Foothills Blvd.

Spacious, clean 1 & 2 
bedroom suites, some 

furnished. Tennis court, full 
size appliances. No pets. 

Call 561-1571

W E S T P IN E  A PTS.
(Ferry Ave. & Westwood)
Spacious 1, 2 & 3 bedroom 

suites near Pine C en tre  M all. 
Full size fridge & stove. No 
pets. Resident manager. 

Call 563-5947

AFTO N  PLA CE  
56 3 7505

Bachelor 1&2 bdrm. $437-$572 
per mo. incl. cable, laundry 
storage, o f f  street parking, 

carpets &  drapes, near bus. 
Res, mgr, in secure bldg.

PARK VILLAGE APTS. 
125  N. O SPIKA

Large 1,2, A 3  bdrm suites, some renovated, 
family onented, laundry facilities, no pets 

RENT INCLUDES HEAT, HOT WATER, 
CABLEVISION AND MOVIE CHANNEL

CALL 561-0613

Sutherland ~j
15th Avenue /

Windbrooke/
— Spruceland /

❖ H eat & Light Included J  
»  R enova ted  1, 2, 3  bdrm j

v~561-8000 )

MidtouJne
1 & 2 Bedroom apartments 
Close to  hospital & downtown 
Rent includes heat, hoi water 
Elevator to undercover parking 
Fridge, stove, quality carpels, drapes 
Laundry on each floor 
No pets

TO RENT CALL

561-1447

BELVEDERE 
MANOR

B A C H EL O R  & 1 & 2 
BDRM  SU ITE S
RENT INCLUDES:

HOT WATER, CARPETS, DRAPES, 
FRIDGE, STOVE 

No Pets

Call 563-5571

CANOE COURT
• 3 bedroom townhouse
• I '/i baths
• Fridge & stove
• Full basement
• Fenced yard
• Children welcome

N O  PETS 
Call Now 561-2190

L e x i n g t o n  
C o u r t

FOR RENT:
1 & 2 bedroom 

apartments. 
Cable included. 

3636 Pinewood
562-8385

Kelson Court 
5 6 1 -0 9 5 0  or 5 6 3 -3 3 5 9

Pinegrove Manor 5 6 3 -3 3 5 9

Spruceland M anor 5 6 3 -3 3 5 9  
•

Spanish V illa  5 6 1 -9 3 5 3
5 6 3 -3 3 5 9  

Available cledp, quiet bache'or, 1, 
2, & 3 bedroom apartments Heat, 
& hot water included Kelson Court 
has elevators and a senior's romp.

Discount tor seniors & 
handicapped. Students welcome 

We ore close to UNBC & CNC.

B s m a m m s m

608 Basement Suite

Neatly, fully set up 1990 
summer home park model at 

Woods la ke  Campground, 
Winfield. Access to Kalamalka 
Lake. 20  minutes from Vernon 
&  Kelowna. Asking $ 19,500 
Call 558-9488 or 549-3718

1705 3rd Avenue 
200-600 sq tt. offices 

(no triple net) 
ca ll Sharon 
®  563-3306

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT:

VARIOUS SIZES AVAILABLE 
FROM 200 TO 1450 SQFT.

Call 564-6378

SUNNY O KANAGAN Vehicle Sales 
Lot for 80 vehicles and show room. 
Excellent facility and location $2000 
per month. Triple net. More intorma­
tion call Dennis 250-545-2206

W AREHOUSE OR office space for 
rent. 4000 + sq.ft., up to 6 months 
free rent phone 562-7723.

624 Duplexes

1.5 & 2 bedroom Apartments. Clean, 
quiet secure, free superchannel. 
Walk to downtown. Make us your 
new home! 613-7483

APARTM ENT NEAR P arkw ood  
Mall. H a rdw ood flo o rs , ba lcony, 
F/S, Heat, hotw ater, cable in c lu d ­
ed. 2 bedroom  $575, Call 561-2293 
o r 563-9528 Ava ilab le  now.

C LEAN  AND QUIET LARG E 
BACHELO R apartment $425/month 
- 1 bdrm $505/month, utilities includ­
ed 1330 Ahbau St. (Abhau Lodge 
Apts.) 614-8988.

TWO LARGE bedrooms, new carpet 
& counters, balcony, storage, W/D. 
Clean downtown location. $450/mo. 
or $550/mo.-utilities & cable includ­
ed. Call 962-8492. Pets OK.

FOR RENT 1 Bdrm, daylight base­
ment suite. Nice & clean. Available 
immediately, $500/mo. Utilities in­
cluded. N/S N/P Call 964-3894

1 BDRM bsmt suite, near Carney Hill 
School available immediately 562- 
9610

1 BEDROOM  basem ent suite. 
$440/m o utilities included 4 ap­
pliances. N/P call 964-9717.

1 BEDROOM basement suite Utili­
ties included, large yard. Close to 
UNBC $450/mo Call 964-3103.

1-BDRM Basement suite for rent
563-8137 1911 Spruce St.

2 BEDROOM basement, N/S. N/P, 
c lose to  schools & bus route 
$450/mo heat & lights included. Call
564-0812.

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY Bright. 
1 bedroom basement suite. Gas and 
Hydro included. N/S only. $400/mo. 
Call 563-8357 After 5:00 p.m

A V A ILA B LE  O C T 1ST Large 2 
bdrm  suite in 4 plex. Near 
CNC/UNBC, F/S, d/w, storage, laun­
dry room, heat/light included. 
$500/mo. 962-0098 

BSMT. SUITE available in College 
Heights, separate entrance with sin­
gle bdrm, spacious kitchen/living- 
room, 4  common laundry, N/S, N/P 
$500/mo 964-9328.

FOR RENT one bedroom daylight 
basement suite to mature student or 
working person. Private entrance. 
NO PETS! $450/mo. heat included. 
Call 562-7189.

LARGE 3 BDRM suite on 951 Abhau 
St $650/mo plus utilities Available 
Sept. 1. 564-5277 

NEW 850 sq ft 1 + bdrrti bsmt suite 
Located 3.5 miles north of town. 5 
appliances, cable TV & all utilities 
incl. $575/mo. 563-8256

NEW  GROUND level bsmt. suite. 
Private entrance, utilities, cable incl. 
N/S, N/P, 2bdrm $550 or 3 bdrm 
$650. 961-2747

NEW LY PAINTED, very c lean & 
bright, 2 bdrm suite Fenced yard, 
N/P, references req Phone after 6pm 
612-9433.

TW O BEDROOM basement suite 
fridge/stove & dishwasher, private 
washer & dryer, $400/mo plus hydro 
Fenced yard, pels ok. Call 997-5803 
or 960-8011

2 BDRM duplex, full bsmt., f/s, good 
location, nice & clean. Near Quinsen 
School. Quiet working couple. Avail­
able Oct. 1 $600/mo plus util. 563- 
6386 after 5pm.

2 Bedroom  $600/mo includes heat 
& lights.Downtown. 2 bdrm on Red­
wood St $500/mo plus utilities or 
$675 incl. utilities & cable. Call 964- 
0295 or 565-1645.

3 BDRM duplex, Spruceland, fenced 
yard, $680/month including utilities. 
Renovated 3 bdrm, full basement, 
$725/month. 561-8000.

3 BDRM suite in 4 plex, laundry 
room, rec room. $650/mo 961-4463

3 BEOROOM dup lex Main floor, 
$675/mo u tilit ie s  Included. Large 
k itchen, fenced yard. Call 964- 
0624.

4 BDRM, 2 up, 2 down, t/s. Hart Hwy. 
$675/mo plus utilities. 962-7140 

CLEAN, BEAUTIFUL, new renovat- 
ed four bdrm duplex in the 15th & 
Johnson area $750/month. You'll 
love it! 964-3686

CLEAN, BEAUTIFUL, newly reno- 
vated 4 bdrm duplex in the 15th and 
Johnson area. $750/mo. You'll love 
it. 964-3686

LARGE 2 bdrm daylight suite. Car­
port, shared laundry, $500/mo incl 
heat & hydro. 564-6501

LARGE 3 BEDROOM S x S. 1st. A 
Tabor $800/mo Call 563-6602 or 
960-8129.

MAIN FLOOR 3 bdrm, carport, 
shared laundry, $700/mo incl heat S 
hydro. 564-6501

STYLISH 2 bedroom single floor du­
plex. F/P, W/D, all utilities included. 
N/S, N/P, $775/mo. Call 564-0810.

628 For Sale or Rent
M OBILE HOME pad (or rent. 1st. 
month rent tree. Call 564-6918.

636 Houses

YEAR ROUND cabin on Ness Lake 
lo r rent N/S, N/P References Re­
quired $550/mo (250)967-4605

644 Mobile Homes

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY 3 bdrm 
Hart Hwy area, quiet 3/4 acre lot, 2 
additions, over 1000 sq.ft. $600/mo 
plus utilities 965-7776

NEWLY RENOVATED 12 X 63 mo-
bile home 3 bdrm, 2 bath appliances 
$9000 obo Call 563-2367. Small 
down payment. Like Rent.

VARIOUS 2 o r  3 b d rm  m o b ile  
hom es. S he lbu rn  Park. Call 614- 
9304.

6S6 Shared 
Accomodation

1-BDRM basement $300/mo incl. 
util & cable. Share LR, kit, w/d. N/S, 
N/P, ref req'd. Quiet 3LAIR  Cres. 
Available Immediately 563-9316.

2 ROOMS for rent in a 4 bdrm house,
3 baths, computer access close to 
bus. $325/mo includes utilities. 614- 
0584

FURNISHED ROOM^ available in 
quiet non-smoking fam ily home. Per­
fect for student, female preferred On 
bus route, 1st & Tabor. $325/mo. 
614-0380 after 6pm.

FURNISHED ROOM for rent Utilities 
included, $275/m o shared bath and 
kitchen. 564-0015

NICE PLACE, person to  share bsmt, 
suite. Incl. everything. N/S, N/P, 
$287.50 DD required. 563-5416 
Available Sept 15 or Oct.

ROOMMATE NEEDED to share a 
m obile home. $230/mo. including 
utilities. Close to bus route. For more 
information call Gary 563-2518 even­
ings.

ROOMMATE NEEDED to share 
spacious 3 bedroom house. Full 
laundry, parking & plug-ins. 
Bowl area, Laurier Cres. Fur­
nished or unfurnished. Students 
or working person $350 includes 
utilities. Can move in Sept 1st - 
15th. Call 561-1116 or 612- 
7812.
ROOMMATE TO share large house 
w ith mature students. Furnished 
room includes utilities/internet. Near 
m all/CNC/bus. $250-350/mo. 563- 
2113

660 Storage
CO VERED STORAGE fo r 20 ft.
Motorhome. $45/month. 964-6846

664 Suites

2 BDRM cozy 1 storey home. Near 
hospital and Carney, f/s, blinds, 
shed, large fenced yard. Available 
Oct 1. $585/mo. Call 563-9528.

3 BDRM 1800 sq tt. home on 2 
fenced acres in Shelley Hay bam  A 
outbuildings, new paint throughout. 
Incl. t/s/dw/gas fireplace. School bus 
stops @ front door for Blackburn & 
PGSS. $750 + utilities. 564-3257

3 BDRM house for rent on 11 1/4 
acres. Full bsmt. lots ot privacy with­
in 10 mins. ot town. $900/mo plus 
util. Jim  563-6968

3 BDRM house w/monitored alarm 
system, fireplace, cable, includes 
utilities, $800/month Available Oc­
tober 1st. 964-0429 or 962-0423 

3 bedroom house tor rent. 2 miles 
Hart on Bedard Road. Full base­
ment, carport, patio. $800/mo. For 
more intormation call 562-6738

5 BDRM 3 bath, double parking, sun­
deck, back porch, rec - room. Avail­
able anytime $900/mo Call 964- 
2322

5 BDRM house , 1st & Tabor, 2 bay 
detached garage $9S0/mo 561- 
8000

HUGE 3 bdrm, 11/2 bath, garage 
fenced backyard, sundeck front A 
back, f/s, d/w, w/d hookups 1430 Van 
Bien Ave $650/mo plus utilities. 
Cable incl. 563-7215 or 961-2674

WHY RENT? Only $2500 down and 
$605/mo for 3 bdrm townhouse in 
Heritage Estates. Call 565-7989 or 
967-4288

DEEDED R.V. Lots at Ridgeview 
R.V A Marina 5 star services A 
amenities, fully funded development 
on beautiful Lake Okanagan starting 
a t $39,900. 1-800-811-9181.

LAC LA HACHE 100 M ile House 
area Purchase a fully serviced lake­
side m obile hom e lo t at Station 
Crossing Country Estates. $20,000 
we finance $5000 downpayment @ 
5%  interest. $225 per month (incl. 
maintenance fee, interest A princi­
pal). (250)396-7270.

LAKESHORE LO T 1st Class, Clu- 
culz Lake, East Bay Road, Lot 44, 
No bank to lake, 100' frontage, ap­
prox 1 acre treed, has water license, 
power, $49,000. 964-6921 

PRIME FILLY sen/iced residential lot 
in cul-de-sac, Rosewood PI., Park- 
ridge Hts., 75' frontage, 0.34 acre, 
easy construction, Southern expo­
sure, $39,000. 964-6921

720 Condos

for Rent
Large 2-bdrm, 2-bath 
secured condo with 
heated underground 

parking, fireplace and 
ample storage. 

FOR INFO
564-5976 or 
562-5770

Classifieds that work! 
564-0005

730 For Sale 
By Owner

PRINCE GEORGE PROPERTY

14 x 70 w/sunroom addition on 4 
acres, fenced, cleared, newer, barn, 

gazebo, workshop A snowmobile 
shed on paved rd. Vendor trans­

ferred. Open to offers Call 
403-885-4594 to View

735 Houses

$365 BACHELOR suite. Oct 1 clean 
kitchenette furnished. My home, near 
UNBC/CNC, utilities, laundry, phone 
hook-up, cable incl. Private entrance. 
Single mature, N/S, N/D, no parking 
near bus. 614-9095

1, 2, A 3 BDRM SUITES AVAIL- 
ABLE, $400 - S600/MONTH. C a ll 
R andy 964-3744.

1-BDRM furnished suite, $400./mo. 
Bachelor suite $350./mo, Free laun­
dry, free 54 channel cable, all utilities 
included. Pay phone in yard. On city 
bus route, close to stores, middle ol 
Hart Highway.
Call 563-5769 or 614-8930 or 563- 
1192

CLEAN, bright, spacious, recently 
reno'd 2 bdrm upper suite in 5th and 
Central area. $725.00 mo, includes 
utilities 964-8492.

2 HOMES FOR PRICE OF 1

At $4,125 down and $650/mo. Each; 
you and a friend o r relative could 
own an 1,100 sq.ft. per side duplex. 
W ell m aintained. 561-8485 No 
agents please.

2 STOREY house on St. Anne Ave­
nue, 3 bedrooms plus a bonus room, 
2 1/2 baths, private yard backing 
onto greenbelt, walking distance to 
Southridge school, RV parking, near­
ly finished basem ent, central va ­
cuum, security, jacuzzi, asking 
$185,000. Call 964-4102 for viewing.

230 RUGGLES St. 2 bedroom up 
$600/mo. 2  bedroom down $400/mo. 
All utilities included Call 562-6522 
Ask for Ed.

6908 FAIRMONT Cres 1300 sq.ft. 4 
bedroom, 2 baths, backs onto green­
belt, F/S A dishwasher, w indow cov­
erings , large deck. No cash down re­
quired. For more information, call 
561-1847.

BRIGHT, COZY. Beautifully renovat­
ed inside Must See! Large lot. 16 x 
20, shop. Growing family. Must sell. 
2038 Upland Call 563-2692 $77,900
o.b.o.

725 Farms

2 BEDROOM mobile in Red Rock. 
Available immediately. $500/mo plus 
utilities. Phone (250) 692-1820 Ref­
erences required.

30 min. east of Edmonton -  all open land. Pasture and 
field/potent, for Elk-Sheep-Bison Farm. 4 year old, 4 bdrm 
home with 40'x26' finished basement. 40'x16' underground 
garage, 40'x20' small barn, walk in basement, wood stove, 
good water. Revenue from gaswell $2100. Asking $135,000.

C all M on ika  1-403-646-5950,
Anita 1-780-790-0699 or 

M ichela  1-780-662-4978 even ings.

http://www.pgmoney8aver.bc.ca/alpine

